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Муртазалиев/

Предмет

Русский 
______ язык______ 
Математика 
География 

Обществознание

Класс

9

9
9
9

День недели

Понедельник

Четверг 
Вторник 

Среда

Время Кабинет Учитель

14 6 Саадулаева А.С.
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Алибулатов М.М. 
Магомедова А.К. 
Махмудова М.Д.
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